

# City of Newark

# Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	12-2243 Version:	1 Name:	Sorrow & Regret		
Туре:	Resolution	Status:	Filed		
File created:	11/26/2012	In control:	Municipal Council and City Clerk		
On agenda:	12/5/2012	Final action:	12/5/2012		
Title:	REGRET				
	Sponsored by Council Member Mildred C. Crump				
	1. Mrs. Constance Ann Washington-Roper				
	Sponsored by Council Member Darrin S. Sharif				
	<ol> <li>Carlotta Alston</li> <li>Irene Peterson</li> <li>Addie H. Porter</li> <li>Lewie McCloud</li> <li>Robert C. Bowens</li> <li>Darlene J. Crawley</li> <li>Robert Lee Davis</li> <li>Lydia Masi</li> </ol>				
Sponsore					

#### Sponsors:

#### Indexes:

#### Code sections:

	Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
-	12/5/2012	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass

## EXPRESSING PROFOUND SORROW AND REGRET

## Sponsored by Council Member Mildred C. Crump

1. Mrs. Constance Ann Washington-Roper

### Sponsored by Council Member Darrin S. Sharif

- 2. Carlotta Alston
- 3. Irene Peterson
- 4. Addie H. Porter
- 5. Lewie McCloud
- 6. Robert C. Bowens
- 7. Darlene J. Crawley
- 8. Robert Lee Davis
- 9. Lydia Masi